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NORTH BROOKLINE COMMUNITY GARDEN

AT LAWTON PLAYGROUND
PuBLIC MEETING

TUESDAY, JULY 26, 2016
6:30-8:30 PM

LAWTON PLAYGROUND, NORTH SIDE, NEXT TO THEBASKETBALL COURT
(IN cAsE OF RAIN,ROOM 111, TOWN HALL, 333 WASHINGTON STREET)

6:30 PM

6:35 PM

6:45 PM

7:05PM

7:15PM

7:45PM

8:20PM

8:30 PM

AGENDA

WELCOME/CALL MEETING TO ORDER (CLARA BATCHELOR)
-INTRODUCTION

PROPOSAL FORNORTH BROOKLINE COMMUNITY GARDEN (ANNIE BLAIR)
-BACKGROUND OF PROPOSAL AND RECAP OF EARLIER MEETING
-PuBLIc DESIGN REVIEW PROCESS
-PROPOSED GOALS AND OBJECTIVES FOR THE COMMUNITY GARDEN
-POTENTIAL BENEFITS
-PARTICIPANTS
-MAINTENANCE
-IMPACT ONOTHER USES

COMMUNITY GARDEN SITE (ANNIE BLAIR)
-NUMBER AND TYPES OF PLOTS TOSTART
-REQUIREMENTS FOR SUNLIGHT AND WATER
-ACCESSIBILITY AND INCLUSIVENES
-GARDEN COMPONENTS
-BUILDING THE GARDEN

CoST ESTIMATE (ANNIE BLAIR)
-PRELIMINARY COST ESTIMATE
-POSSIBLE PARTNERSHIPS

COMMITTEE DISCUSSION

OPEN DISCUSSION

CONCLUSION (ANNIE BLAIR)

ADJOURNMENT

333 Washington Street ¢ Brookline, Massachusetts 02445-6863
Telephone: (617) 730-2088 Facsimile: (617) 730-2258

www.brooklinema.gov



